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Orchid, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 170,000,000.00

Mobile: 09058800857

Office:

Fax:
adijatibrahim10101@gmail.com

Adijat Ibrahim

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.


http://www.naijahouses.com/adijatibrahim10101@gmail.com
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Property Details

A4 A
Category For On
Sale

Type Luxury

Homes Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
13 days

Beautifully Crafted 4 Bedroom Detached Duplex with a BQ in a cluster for Sale
Price 170 Million Naira
Location Orchid, LEKKI LAGOS

Title Governor's Consent and Approved building plan.

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2183838683
For Sale
Active

170000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This Home : Orchid, Lekki, Lagos
Orchid, Lekki, Lagos
ORCHID, Lekki, Lagos
ORCHID ROAD, Lekki, Lagos
ORCHID, Lekki, Lagos
ORCHID, Lekki, Lagos
ORCHID, Lekki, Lagos
ORCHID, Lekki, Lagos
Orchid, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid, Lekki, Lagos
ORCHID, Lekki, Lagos

Buena vista estate, orchid road, Eleganza,,
Lekki, Lagos

Buena vista estate, orchid road, Eleganza,,
Lekki, Lagos

Lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY HOME, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County Homes ,Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI COUNTY ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

is report has

No. of No. of . . .
Bedroom
4 170000000 0
4 170000000
4 75000000
4 250000000
4 120000000
4 75000000
2 85000000
5 220000000
4 175000000
5 230000000
4 140000000
65000000
0 65000000
6 200000000
5 190000000
5 80000000
5 12000000
5 190000000
5 170000000
5 150000000
5 165000000
5 200000000
5 160000000
5 165000000
5 170000000
6 135000000
5 160000000

Active Properties Nearby

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km

0.6Km

0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km

0.6Km
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LY ity 1505, Lok, Tekki, Lagos 5 160000000 0.6Km
Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 0.6Km
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 0.6Km
]1;555121 f%gli?ngxE’ LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki 5 135000000 0.6Km
LEKKI COUNTY ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 100000000 0.6Km
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 0.6Km
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 105000000 0.6Km
LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 0.6Km
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 78000000 0.6Km
IKATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 96000000 0.6Km
LEKKI COUNTY HOME, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 0.6Km
LEKKI COUNTY , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 0.6Km
Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0.6Km
LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 0.6Km
County, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 0.6Km
Lekki county, Lekki, Lagos 3 43000000 0.6Km
Lekki County, Lekki, Lagos 5 175000000 0.6Km
lekky county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 135000000 100 0.6Km
County, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 0.6Km
lekki county, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 225000000 100 0.6Km
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 190000000 100 0.6Km
lekki county, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0.6Km
lekki county, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 0.6Km
county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 230000000 100 0.6Km
lekki,county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 290000000 100 0.6Km
lekki,.county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 230000000 100 0.6Km
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 173000000 100 0.6Km
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 173000000 100 0.6Km
lekki,county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 100 0.6Km
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 100 0.6Km
lekki county homes, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 0.6Km
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 0.6Km
lekki county home, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.6Km
LEKKY COUNTRY, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 0.6Km
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 0.6Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Munty, L'ekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County Homes, Tkota, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County Homes, Tkota, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County Homes, Ikota, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County Homes, Ikota, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County Homes, Ikota , Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County Homes, Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, county, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county home , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county homes lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county home lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, county homes, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchi lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

orchid, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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95000000
60000000
120000000
270000000
250000000
185000000
270000000
195000000
210000000
170000000
95000000
145000000
280000000
235000000
270000000
150000000
180000000
200000000
190000000
170000000
165000000
200000000
160000000
220000000
70000000
39000000
75000000
80000000
70000000
68000000
78000000
90000000
53000000
165000000
65000000
165000000

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
100
100
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



